RATE CARD - PLAYING FEES: MEMBERS AND VISITORS: 01/07/24 TILL 30/06/25				
CATEGORY	DESCRIPTION	Non Comp Days		
MEMBERS		9 HOLES	18 HOLES	
FULL MEMBER		R 150.00	R 210.00	
SWALLOW MEMBER		R 150.00	R 210.00	
5 DAY MEMBER		R 150.00	R 210.00	
JUNIOR / STUDENT MEMBER		R 100.00	R 140.00	
MEMBER GUEST		R 250.00	R 370.00	
SOCIAL MEMBERS		R 280.00	R 410.00	
<u>VISITORS</u>		9 HOLES	18 HOLES	
VISITOR	AFFILIATED	R 360.00	R 510.00	
LOCAL VISITOR	ALL CLUBS IN SOUTHERN CAPE	R 280.00	R 390.00	
VISITOR	NON-AFFILIATED	R 410.00	R 640.00	
JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF)	AFFILIATED	R 180.00	R 260.00	
JUNIOR/STUDENT MEMBER (STUDENT PROOF)	NON-AFFILIATED	R 230.00	R 340.00	
GROUP RATE (MINIMUM 8 PLAYERS)	GOLF DAY RATE		R 310.00	
SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan)	EXCLUDING CART		R 310.00	
SUNDAY/MONDAY SPECIAL (Excl 15 Dec-15 Jan)	INCLUDING CART (pp Sharing)		R 490.00	
GUESTHOUSE TICKETS			R 390.00	
PGA PROFESSIONAL	ONE ROUND PER MONTH			
GOLF DIGEST/COMPLEAT GOLFER		R 0.00	R 0.00	
PRESIDENT/CAPTAIN	WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENT	R 0.00	R 0.00	
MANAGER/DIRECTOR/COURSE SUP	WITH PRIOR ARRANGEMENT	R 0.00	R 0.00	

<u>OTHER</u>		9HOLES	18 HOLES
GOLF CART HIRE	MEMBERS	R 230.00	R 330.00
GOLF CART HIRE	VISITORS	R 300.00	R 440.00
CART PATH LEVY	MEMBER USING OWN CART	R 0.00	R 10.00
	MEMBER / VISITOR USING OWN /		
CART PATH LEVY	MEMBER'S CART	R 0.00	R 30.00

COMPETITION FEE R40.00 - WEDNESDAYS, SATURDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

